KAGV 1110 AM “Alaska's Gospel Voice”

KAGYV Christian Radio is a part of the “I AM
Radio Network,” a family of stations owned
and operated by Voice for Christ Ministries
(VFCM). VFCM exists to raise up people,
mature and complete in Christ through the
faithful communication of God’s Word.
Throughout the state of Alaska, we work to
broadcast the good news that Jesus Christ has
paid the price to redeem us from our lives of
sin and free us from our fear of death. He
offers forgiveness, a new life in Him, and a
relationship with God for eternity. We invite
you to learn more about the Lord Jesus Christ

by tuning in for Biblically based programming.

‘We hope you will also enjoy listening to the
gospel-centered music throughout the day.

Voice for Christ Ministries
is a non-profit organization supported
by the generosity of our
listeners and friends.

We are sincerely grateful for all financial gifts.

Tax deductible donations may be sent to:

Voice for Churist Mindistries
PO. Box 474
Nenana, AK 99760

The I AM Radio Network

KAGYV 1110 AM Houston-Big Lake
KIAM 630 AM and 91.9 FM Nenana

KYKD 100.1 FM Bethel
KSCM 94.3 Scammon Bay

Station Phone Numbers:
KAGYV (907) 892-8820
KIAM (907) 832-5426
KYKD (907) 543-5953

Repeater towers are located throughout the state,

re-broadcasting KIAM or KYKD.
Translator Tower Frequencies:

94.3 FM Allakaket
94.3 FM Anaktuvuk Pass
94.3 FM Aniak
92.1 FM Bettles
94.1 FM Eagle

94.3 FM Grayling

94.3 FM Hooper Bay
94.3 FM Hughes
94.3 FM Iliamna
93.7 FM Kalskag

94.3 FM McCarthy

94.3 FM McGrath

94.3 Noorvik
94.3 FM Perryville
94.3 FM Port Alsworth
94.3 FM Prudhoe Bay/Deadhorse
94.3 FM Quinhagak
96.1 FM Ruby

94.3 FM Sand Point
92.1 FM Tanana
94.3 FM Togiak

e
Ao Gopa

Radio Programming Schedule

KAGYV Studios
P.O. Box 940096
Houston, AK 99694

Phone: (907) 892-8820
E-mail: kagv@vfcm.org
Website: www.vfcm.org/kagv

Find us on Facebook!
www.facebook.com/kagvradio
www.facebook.com/vfcmradio



MONDAY - FRIDAY

2:06a Unshackled

3:06a Wretched Radio Re-Air - Todd Friel
4:30a Truth for Life - Alistair Begg

5:30a Thru The Bible - J. Vernon McGee
6:30a Christ in Culture — Anchorage Grace
6:45a A Word with You — Ron Hutchcraft
7:04a The Word - Nicholas Hope

7:30a Renewing Your Mind - R.C. Sproul
8:30a  Truth Pulpit - Don Green

9:25a  Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
9:30a Grace to You - John MacArthur

10:30a Focal Point - Mike Fabarez

11:30a Money Wise - Steve Moore & Rob West
12:07p Love Worth Finding - Adrian Rogers
12:32p Truth for Life - Alistair Begg

1:30p Renewing Your Mind - R.C. Sproul
2:30p Thru The Bible - J. Vernon McGee
3:30p Know the Truth — Phillip De Courcey
4:04p Focal Point - Mike Fabarez

4:30p Grace to You - John MacArthur

5:06p Wretched Radio - Todd Friel

6:10p* The Word - Nicholas Hope

7:03p Adventures in Drama (The Bookshelf)**
7:30p Adventures in Odyssey**

8:07p Stories of Great Christians**

8:30p Unshackled

9:30p  Truth Pulpit - Don Green

10:30p Leading the Way — Michael Youssef
11:29p Truth for Life - Alistair Begg

* Designates Approximate Times
**Designates Programs for Children

Programs and air times are subject to change.
Updated November 37, 2021

2:06a
5:30a
8:30a
9:07a
9:21a
9:30a
10:01a
10:30a
12:30p
2:30p
3:30p
4:06p
5:04p
6:00p
7:06p
8:30p
9:30p

2:30a
8:30a
11:05a
1:04p
3:30p
4:30p
5:06p
6:30p
6:45p
7:06p
8:01p
8:30p
9:06p
10:30p
11:00p

SATURDAY

Unshackled

The Expositor Podcast - Steve Lawson
We Kids with Mr. Nick**

Storybook Room **

Keys for Kids **

Kids Corner**

The Brinkman Adventures**

The Pond or Jungle Jam**

Ranger Bill **

God's Great Outdoors - Gerry Caillouet
Truth for Life Weekend - Alistair Begg
Wretched Radio Weekend - Todd Friel
Gaither Homecoming Radio - Bill Gaither
The Bluegrass Hour - Adam White

The Expositor Podcast - Steve Lawson
Unshackled

Native New Life

_SUNDAY

Unshackled

Focal Point Weekend - Mike Fabarez
Moody Church Hour

Psalm 95

Truth for Life Weekend - Alistair Begg
Grace to You Weekend - John MacArthur
Christian Worldview

Science, Scripture and Salvation

The Storyteller

Radio Theater

Lamplighter Theater

Unshackled

Faith on Record - Bill Davis

Grace to You Weekend - John MacArthur
The Bluegrass Hour (Replay)

Short Features Heard on KAGV

Answers with Ken Ham
Bible Q&A with John MacArthur
Diamonds in the Dust with Joni Eareckson Tada
Life Issues with Brad Mattes
One Minute Focal Point with Mike Fabarez
Parenting Today’s Teens with Mark Gregston

Renewing Your Mind Minute with R.C. Sproul

Aired between teaching programs is music
focusing on our Lord Jesus Christ and our
Christian life
of sojourning and sanctification.

National news and local weather forecasts
can be heard every day.

Thank yow for lisfening!



