KAGV 1110 AM "Alaska's Gospel Voice"

KAGV Christian Radio is a part of the "I AM Radio Network," a family of stations owned and operated by Voice for Christ Ministries (VFCM). VFCM exists to raise up people, mature and complete in Christ through the faithful communication of God's Word. Throughout the state of Alaska, we work to broadcast the good news that Jesus Christ has paid the price to redeem us from our lives of sin and free us from our fear of death. He offers forgiveness, a new life in Him, and a relationship with God for eternity. We invite you to learn more about the Lord Jesus Christ by tuning in for Biblically based programming. We hope you will also enjoy listening to the gospel-centered music throughout the day.

Voice for Christ Ministries

is a non-profit organization supported by the generosity of our listeners and friends. We are sincerely grateful for all financial gifts.

Tax deductible donations may be sent to:

Voice for Christ Ministries P.O. Box 474 Nenana, AK 99760

The I AM Radio Network

KAGV 1110 AM Houston-Big Lake KIAM 630 AM and 91.9 FM Nenana KYKD 100.1 FM Bethel KSCM 94.3 Scammon Bay

> Station Phone Numbers: KAGV (907) 892-8820 KIAM (907) 832-5426 KYKD (907) 543-5953

Repeater towers are located throughout the state, re-broadcasting KIAM or KYKD.

Translator Tower Frequencies:

94.3 FM Allakaket 94.3 FM Anaktuvuk Pass 94.3 FM Aniak 92.1 FM Bettles 94.1 FM Eagle 94.3 FM Grayling 94.3 FM Hooper Bay 94.3 FM Hughes 94.3 FM Iliamna 93.7 FM Kalskag 94.3 FM McCarthy 94.3 FM McGrath 94.3 Noorvik 94.3 FM Perryville 94.3 FM Port Alsworth 94.3 FM Prudhoe Bay/Deadhorse 94.3 FM Quinhagak 96.1 FM Ruby 94.3 FM Sand Point

> 92.1 FM Tanana 94.3 FM Togiak



Radio Programming Schedule

KAGV Studios P.O. Box 940096 Houston, AK 99694

Phone: (907) 892-8820 E-mail: kagv@vfcm.org Website: www.vfcm.org/kagv

Find us on Facebook! www.facebook.com/kagvradio www.facebook.com/vfcmradio

MONDAY - FRIDAY

MONL	MI IMDAI
2:06a	Unshackled
3:06a	Wretched Radio Re-Air - Todd Friel
4:30a	Truth for Life - Alistair Begg
5:30a	Thru The Bible - J. Vernon McGee
6:30a	Christ in Culture - Anchorage Grace
6:45a	A Word with You - Ron Hutchcraft
7:04a	The Word - Nicholas Hope
7:30a	Renewing Your Mind - R.C. Sproul
8:30a	Truth Pulpit - Don Green
9:25a	Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
9:30a	Grace to You - John MacArthur
10:30a	Focal Point - Mike Fabarez
11:30a	Money Wise - Steve Moore & Rob West
12:07p	Love Worth Finding - Adrian Rogers
12:32p	Truth for Life - Alistair Begg
1:30p	Renewing Your Mind - R.C. Sproul
2:30p	Thru The Bible - J. Vernon McGee
3:30p	Know the Truth - Phillip De Courcey
4:04p	Focal Point - Mike Fabarez
4:30p	Grace to You - John MacArthur
5:06p	Wretched Radio - Todd Friel
6:10p*	The Word - Nicholas Hope
7:03p	Adventures in Drama (The Bookshelf)**
7:30p	Adventures in Odyssey**
8:07p	Stories of Great Christians**
8:30p	Unshackled
9:30p	Truth Pulpit - Don Green
10:30p	Leading the Way – Michael Youssef
11:29p	Truth for Life - Alistair Begg

^{*} Designates Approximate Times

Programs and air times are subject to change. Updated November 3rd, 2021

SATURDAY

2:06a	Unshackled	
5:30a	The Expositor Podcast - Steve Lawson	
8:30a	We Kids with Mr. Nick**	
9:07a	Storybook Room **	
9:21a	Keys for Kids **	
9:30a	Kids Corner**	
10:01a	The Brinkman Adventures**	
10:30a	The Pond or Jungle Jam**	
12:30p	Ranger Bill **	
2:30p	God's Great Outdoors - Gerry Caillouet	
3:30p	Truth for Life Weekend - Alistair Begg	
4:06p	Wretched Radio Weekend - Todd Friel	
5:04p	Gaither Homecoming Radio - Bill Gaither	
6:00p	The Bluegrass Hour - Adam White	
7:06p	The Expositor Podcast - Steve Lawson	
8:30p	Unshackled	
9:30p	Native New Life	
SUNDAY		
2:30a	Unshackled	
8:30a	Focal Point Weekend - Mike Fabarez	
11:05a	Moody Church Hour	
1:04p	Psalm 95	
3:30p	Truth for Life Weekend - Alistair Begg	
4:30p	Grace to You Weekend - John MacArthur	
5:06p	Christian Worldview	

6:45p The Storyteller 7:06p Radio Theater

8:01p Lamplighter Theater

8:30p Unshackled

9:06p Faith on Record - Bill Davis

6:30p Science, Scripture and Salvation

10:30p Grace to You Weekend - John MacArthur

11:00p The Bluegrass Hour (Replay)

Short Features Heard on KAGV

Answers with Ken Ham Bible Q&A with John MacArthur Diamonds in the Dust with Joni Eareckson Tada Life Issues with Brad Mattes One Minute Focal Point with Mike Fabarez **Parenting Today's Teens with Mark Gregston** Renewing Your Mind Minute with R.C. Sproul

Aired between teaching programs is music focusing on our Lord Jesus Christ and our Christian life of sojourning and sanctification.

National news and local weather forecasts can be heard every day.

Thank you for listening!

^{**}Designates Programs for Children